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BOX PALLET & CONTAINER

THICKNESS  9 mm

60x60 cm
ARMONI - GEO STONE

CEMENTI - DUCATO - RESINE

Packing Details



Packing Details 

60x60 cm
40 Box/Pallet 

PINE PALLET

94 cm
11

2 cm

PCS / BOX M² / BOX KG / BOX BOX / PALLET M² / PALLET WT. PALLET (Kg)

4 1,44 29,50 40 57,60 1.180

PALLET
packing details

HARD CORRUGATED STRIP IS USED TO PROTECT PALLET 
CORNER ONLY EDGES OF PALLETS.
SAFETY STRIP ON SIDES AND WRAPPED WITH BLUE 
STRONG PLASTIC CAP (9 microns).

WEIGHT



Packing Details 

60x60 cm
20 ft. CONTAINER LOADING
24 Pallet/Cont

STABILIZERS AIRBAGS

CONTAINER 20ft. 
packing details

PALLET TOTAL BOX TOTAL SQ. MTR WEIGHT (Kg)

24 960 1.382,40 27.360
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BOX PALLET & CONTAINER

THICKNESS  9 mm

60x60 cm
GOLDSTAR

Packing Details



Packing Details 

60x60 cm
36 Box/Pallet 

80 cm
120 cm

PCS / BOX M² / BOX KG / BOX BOX / PALLET M² / PALLET WT. PALLET (Kg) 

4 1,44 29,50 36 51,84 1.062

PALLET
packing details

PINE EURO PALLET PINE EURO PALLET With Strong Green Strips on & around 
the Pallet, protection with gun hit treatment cap.



Packing Details 

60x60 cm
20 ft. CONTAINER LOADING
26 Pallet/Cont

STABILIZERS AIRBAGS

CONTAINER 20ft. 
packing details

PALLET TOTAL BOX TOTAL SQ. MTR WEIGHT (Kg)

26 936 1.347,84 27.612
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BOX PALLET & CONTAINER

THICKNESS  9 mm

60x120 cm
ARMONI - GEO STONE

CEMENTI - DUCATO - RESINE

Packing Details
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PCS / BOX M² / BOX KG / BOX BOX / PALLET M² / PALLET WT. PALLET (Kg)

2 1,44 28,30 30 43,20 849

PALLET
packing details

Packing Details 

60x120 cm
30 Box/Pallet 

80 cm
120 cm

PINE EURO PALLET PINE EURO PALLET With Strong Green Strips 
on & around the Pallet, protection with gun hit 
treatment cap.

DETAIL
Pallet Packing Process



Packing Details 

60x120 cm
20 ft. Container Loading
30 Pallet/Cont

VR MAT 60x120
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PALLET TOTAL BOX TOTAL SQ. MTR WEIGHT (Kg)

30 900 1.296 25.470

CONTAINER 20ft. 
packing details



BOX PALLET & CONTAINER

THICKNESS  9 mm

60x120 cm
GOLD STAR

Packing Details
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Packing Details 

60x120 cm
28 Box/Pallet 

PCS / BOX M² / BOX KG / BOX BOX / PALLET M² / PALLET WT. PALLET (Kg)

2 1,44 28,30 28 40,32 792,40

PALLET
packing details

80 cm
120 cm

PINE EURO PALLET PINE EURO PALLET With Strong Green Strips 
on & around the Pallet, protection with gun hit 
treatment cap.

DETAIL
Pallet Packing Process



Packing Details 

60x120 cm
20 ft. Container Loading
30 Pallet/Cont

PALLET TOTAL BOX TOTAL SQ. MTR WEIGHT (Kg)

30 840 1.209,60 23.772

CONTAINER 20ft. 
packing details

VR MAT 60x120

1

5

9

2

6

10

3

7

11

4

8

12

13

17

21

14

18

22

15

19

23

16

20

24

25

27

29

26

28

30

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3



www.viaromaceramiche.it

BOX PALLET & CONTAINER

THICKNESS  9 mm
80x80 cm

Packing Details



Packing Details 

80x80 cm 
32 Box/Pallet 

PCS / BOX M² / BOX KG / BOX BOX / PALLET M² / PALLET WT. PALLET (Kg)

3 1,92 42 32 61,44 1.344

PALLET
packing details

PINE EURO PALLET
(PLANK THICKNESS 2 CM)

80 cm
120 cm

PINE EURO PALLET With Strong Green Strips 
on & around the Pallet, protection with gun hit 
treatment cap.



Packing Details 

80x80 cm
20 ft. Container Loading
20 Pallet/Cont

PALLET TOTAL BOX TOTAL SQ. MTR WEIGHT (Kg)

20 640 1.228,80 26.880

CONTAINER 20ft. 
packing details

STABILIZERS AIRBAGS
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Scansiona in QR-Code
Scan the QR-Code
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Scopri tutte le collezioni su:
Discover all the collections on:

VIA ROMA Ceramiche S.r.l.

Sede Legale | Registered Office
Via R. Wenner 65 - 84131 Salerno - Italy
tel. +39 089 99 53 674

Uffici, Showroom, Deposito Logistico
Office, Showroom, Logistics Warehouse
Via Zenone 11 - 42048 Rubiera (RE) - Italy

Quality Control | India Office
At. Pipli, Jetpar Road - Morbi - 363641 - India

P. IVA 05291960655
marketing@viaromaceramiche.it


